
2025-2026 Staff Alliance Members 

Please contact Noel Romanovsky @ neromanovsky@alaska.edu for questions regarding Staff Alliance 

UAA Staff UAS Staff 
Brandon McKinney 

UAA Staff Council Co-President 

Operations Manager 

3550 Providence Drive 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

(907) 786-7819 

bemckinney@alaska.edu 

 

Austin Wayne Cranford  

IS Network Technician 5 

Staff Alliance Chairman | UAS Staff Council 

Vice-President 

1332 Seward Ave | Sitka, AK 99835 

Phone: (907) 747-7758 

awcranford@alaska.edu 

 
April Alvarez 

Administrative Manager/Rasmuson Hall Building 

Manager 

University of Alaska Anchorage  

College of Business and Public Policy 

Phone: (907) 786-4122 

aalvarez4@alaska.edu 

 

 

Vacant 

UAF Staff System Office Staff 
Derek Bastille 

UAF Staff Council President 

UAF OnBase Admin 

UAF OMB / UAF PAIR / UA Data Warehouse 

PO Box 757930 

Fairbanks, AK 99775-7930 

dlbastille@alaska.edu 

 

Genevieve Bright 

System Office Staff Council President 

Principal Gifts Officer UA Foundation 

Butrovich Office 

2025 Yukon Drive, Suite 208 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

(907) 450-8122 

gybright@alaska.edu 

 
Brandon McDonald 

University of Alaska Fairbanks 

218 F Elvey Annex 

2156 Koyukuk Dr. 

PO Box 757320 

Fairbanks, Alaska 99775 

907-474-7391 (OPD Office Number) 

blmcdonald2@alaska.edu  

Nicole Goff  

Director of Fund Stewardship 

University of Alaska Foundation 

2025 Yukon Drive, Suite 208,  

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

Voicemail: (907)450-8549  

nrgoff@alaska.edu 
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